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1. 2018 FE W E

2018 F E X #izk R BT BiTE FREA
EA 821,000 852,337 103.82%
MR A 361,000 422,337 116.99%
REEg 360,000 421,300 117.03% g;ogfogj,ﬁgﬁjﬁx
FIRUA 1,000 1,037 103.70%
FEEEMEKRA 460,000 430,000 93.48%
AEBE 50,000 9,000 18.00% ﬁ)%%%ﬁfﬁ FHEA
B 400,000 421,000 105.25%
Hith(FEREE MK A) 10,000 0 0.00%
& 921,000 606,558 65.86%
N = 46,000 13,291 28.89%
b3/ 12,000 0 0.00%
XEHRIE 12,000 160 1.33%| LA A 1000 AfEE
ENEMRE 12,000 0 0.00%| LA A 1000 TiHE
X% 10,000 13,131 131.31%
AEE 512,000 548,852 107.20%
HE 416,000 455,000 109.38% éiifggi’ ;‘fﬁ%
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Hi(AEH) 96,000 93,852 97.76% &gﬂtz;&ﬁ 7
&iE 20,000 2,630 13.15%
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BE X FMEZE 5,000 0 0.00%
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a o, | EFERR. 1Bh%. B1E%E
it A & 30,000 450 1.50% g,
FEiEE 73,000 0 0.00%
ElEs 73,000 0 0.00%
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2. 2018 BN he F%

BH#A WA X it HE TBEIER Bt

2018/01/01 0 0 408,011 ATEEHEER

2018/01/06 300 0 408,311 REEE EEHEIRBE

2018/01/10 4,600 0 412,911 RcEeE EEERME

2018/01/11 0 450 412,461 thEasE AMEM1-3AeE

2018/01/24 5,100 0 417,561 REEE R A RERE

2018/01/25 300 0 417,861 REEE BEEIRE

2018/01/30 600 0 418,461 KEgsE BEEEIRRE

2018/01/30 0 7,821 410,640 Hi(AFEE) |(BMER12AGHRRES:

2018/01/30 24,100 0 434,740 REEE 201841 AIMERARIHE

2018/01/30 0 952 433,788 Hx 201841 A ABME L F1E
&

2018/01/30 0 35,000 398,788 & WER2017TEEFRIES

2018/01/30 0 6,000 392,788 EhrE WER1 AN AR EMHEL

2018/01/31 35,000 0 427,788 B/ SENEH LR

2018/01/31 o[ 35,000 392,788 HE WER1ANEHE

2018/02/03 3,600 0 396,388 cEEE BEEIREE

2018/02/04 4,600 0 400,988 REEE EEHEIRBE

2018/02/04 0 1,400 399,588 BIHE HEBXTESSNHELR S
B

2018/02/05 300 0 399,888 REEE BEEIRE

2018/02/05 4,600 0 404,488 rEgE BEEIRRE

2018/02/09 2,800 0 407,288 rEgE BEEIRRE

2018/02/10 2,800 0 410,088 TEEE BEEIRBE

2018/02/14 1,300 0 411,388 cEEE BREREE

2018/02/20 3,600 0 414,988 REgE EREREE

2018/02/25 300 0 415,288 REEE EEERME

2018/02/28 4,600 0 419,888 REEE EEERNE

2018/02/28 4,000 0 423,888 REEE BEEIRE

2018/02/28 23,200 0 447,088 rEgE 2RIMERRRE

2018/02/28 0 929 446,159 Hx 2RABMER L FEE

2018/02/28 0 7,821 438,338 Hi(AEE) |(WER2018F1AGBHRER
BB

2018/02/28 35,000 0 473,338 = SEEFHFERRK

2018/02/28 o[ 35,000 438,338 HE WER2AMEHE
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2018/03/01 4,600 0 442,938 REgE EREREE
2018/03/01 2,100 0 445,038 REEE EEERHME
2018/03/05 300 0 445,338 REEE EEERNE
2018/03/11 4,600 0 449,938 REEE BEEIRE
2018/03/15 300 0 450,238 REgE BEEREE
2018/03/20 900 0 451,138 rEgE BEEIRRE
2018/03/20 0 2,000 449,138 5 T Bl BRI E e R
2018/03/23 2,800 0 451,938 cEEE BREREE
2018/03/24 2,800 0 454,738 REgE EREREE
2018/03/25 300 0 455,038 REEE EEERHME
2018/03/25 4,600 0 459,638 REEE EEERNE
2018/03/26 600 0 460,238 REEE BEEIRE
2018/03/30 4,600 0 464,838 REgE BREREE
2018/03/30 30,100 0 494,938 rEEE SRRMERFRE
2018/03/30 0 1,101 493,837 X SAMEMERLFEE
2018/03/30 0 7,821 486,016| Hit(AEE) |WER2AGHERS:
2018/03/31 35,000 0 521,016 B SEEHERK
2018/03/31 o[ 35,000 486,016 H&E WERIANHE
2018/04/03 4,600 0 490,616 REEE EEERNE
2018/04/05 300 0 490,916 REEE BEEIRE
2018/04/11 3,600 0 494,516 rEEE BERSHE
2018/04/11 0 450 494,066 theEE mHE#4-cAEE
2018/04/14 1,800 0 495,866 TEEE BERSHE
2018/04/15 300 0 496,166 REEE EEHEIRBE
2018/04/21 1,000 0 497,166 AEE EREREAS
2018/04/21 3,600 0 500,766 REEE EEERME
2018/04/22 300 0 501,066 REEE EEERNE
2018/04/24 1,000 0 502,066 AEE BEHIRMASE
2018/04/24 3,600 0 505,666 KEEE BEEIRRE
2018/04/24 300 0 505,966 rEgE BEEIRRE
2018/04/25 0 600 505,366 X BEGERAERE
2018/04/25 0 3,030 502,336 5 T Bl AT MEE (B EIRFE
)
2018/04/30 35,000 0 537,336 = SEEFHERRK
2018/04/30 0 35,000 502,336 HE WERIBRNFE
2018/04/30 0 7,821 494,515 Hit(AFEE) |WERSAHHRRS.
2018/04/30 22,800 0 517,315 rEEE ARMERRRE
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2018/04/30 0 919 516,396 X ARRBMERLFEE
2018/05/01 0 1,920 514,476 BEXEEE |FEAREPFER
2018/05/01 0 1,000 513,476 Hx B Skype@sEEhEs
2018/05/01 0 710 512,766 BXEgiGH |(REEIGER
2018/05/01 0 1,000 511,766 SIHE REGEHFHEME
2018/05/01 1,000 0 512,766 =B BB EMERIE
2018/05/04 3,000 0 515,766 TEEE ERERBE
2018/05/04 1,000 0 516,766 AEE BEEIRBAG
2018/05/04 3,600 0 520,366 REgE EREREE
2018/05/05 300 0 520,666 REEE EEERHME
2018/05/08 300 0 520,966 REEE EEERNE
2018/05/11 1,000 0 521,966 AEE BEHIRMASE
2018/05/11 3,600 0 525,566 rEgE EEEIRRE
2018/05/21 600 0 526,166 rEgE EREREE
2018/05/25 300 0 526,466 cEEE EREREE
2018/05/28 1,000 0 527,466 AEE BEHEIRBAG
2018/05/28 3,600 0 531,066 REgE EREREE
2018/05/31 0 7,821 523,245| Hit(AEE) |WER4ANSRESER
2018/05/31 300 0 523,545 REEE EEERNE
2018/05/31 3,600 0 527,145 REEE BEEIRE
2018/05/31 26,100 0 553,245 KEEE S5RRMERFRE
2018/05/31 2,000 0 555,245 ABE SARERRHEASE
2018/05/31 0 1,051 554,194 Hx S5RAMRBMEP LFEE
2018/05/31 35,000 0 589,194 1B HENEF BRI
2018/05/31 0 35,000 554,194 HE WERSANHE
2018/06/03 1,800 0 555,994 REEE EEERME
2018/06/05 300 0 556,294 REEE EEERNE
2018/06/05 300 0 556,594 REEE BEEIRE
2018/06/10 0 1,960 554,634 EiRE RERA—EHFYMESR
2018/06/21 449 0 555,083 FIEUA 20185 L FFBUA
2018/06/25 0 160 554,923 =1 T RENE S FIMIENRI 53 18
2018/06/25 300 0 555,223 REEE EEHEIRBE
2018/06/29 0 7,821 547,402 Hi(AFEE) |WERSANGRRS
2018/06/30 35,000 0 582,402 = SEEFHFERRK
2018/06/30 o[ 35,000 547,402 HE WER6AMNEHE
2018/06/30 24,000 0 571,402 REEE 6AMMERARHE
2018/06/30 2,000 0 573,402 ABE 6RMERRHEASE
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2018/06/30 0 999 572,403 X 6 A PBMERLFIEE
2018/07/04 0 160 572,243 XEHRIZE |MMERERELH
2018/07/04 0 450 571,793 thasE EAMEM7ORSE
2018/07/05 300 0 572,093 REEE BEEIRE
2018/07/05 300 0 572,393 rEgE EEEIRRE
2018/07/07 900 0 573,293 rEgE BEEIRRE
2018/07/28 0 965 572,328 Hx 7R BBERLFER
2018/07/30 0 7,821 564,507 HitAFE) |WERCAHHRRES
2018/07/31 24,600 0 589,107 REEE TRHBMERFBE
2018/07/31 35,000 0 624,107 = SEEFHFERRK
2018/07/31 o[ 35,000 589,107 HE WERTAREHE
2018/08/03 300 0 589,407 REEE BEEIRE
2018/08/03 900 0 590,307 rEgE EEEIRRE
2018/08/05 300 0 590,607 rEgE BEEIRRE
2018/08/09 0 450 590,157 MAMMSE |ZEERAAD
2018/08/10 0 4,000 586,157 thEE SEAHREAGEREE
g8
2018/08/10 300 0 586,457 REEE EEERNE
2018/08/12 3,600 0 590,057 REEE BEEIRE
2018/08/16 3,600 0 593,657 rEgE BERSHE
2018/08/22 0 935 592,722 X BAMEMERILFEE
2018/08/24 0 1,580 591,142 i HERSBMEHERAER
2018/08/25 300 0 591,442 REEE EEERME
2018/08/31 0 7,821 583,621 HiAFEE) |WERTAGHRRS R
2018/08/31 23,400 0 607,021 REEE 8AMMERAFRHE
2018/08/31 35,000 0 642,021 B/ SENEH LRI
2018/08/31 o[ 35,000 607,021 HE WERSANEHE
2018/09/05 300 0 607,321 TEEE BEEIRBE
2018/09/05 300 0 607,621 REEE EEHEIRBE
2018/09/07 0 3,500 604,121 =R 9294 BIBE T E H
2018/09/13 3,600 0 607,721 REEE EEERME
2018/09/14 300 0 608,021 REEE EEERNE
2018/09/22 0 952 607,069 X IRREMEFRILFIEE
2018/09/25 300 0 607,369 rEgE EEHEIRRE
2018/09/28 0 1,505 605,864 I%E SRBEERTNE
2018/09/29 0 6,000 599,864 SIHE 92945 AR E (ZN)
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2018/09/29 0 1,400 598,464 BIHE 92955 HAMRBE (B A
dLzk[E])
2018/09/30 0 7,821 590,643| Hit(AFEE) |WERBAHFHRRS R
2018/09/30 24,100 0 614,743 rEgE IR MERFRE
2018/09/30 35,000 0 649,743 B/ SENEH LR
2018/09/30 o[ 35,000 614,743 HE WERIANEHE
2018/10/05 300 0 615,043 REEE EEHEIRBE
2018/10/07 300 0 615,343 RcEeE EEERME
2018/10/08 0 450 614,893 thEasE AmEMZ10-125 88
2018/10/25 300 0 615,193 REEE EEERNE
2018/10/30 0 6,000 609,193 =R T HEER
2018/10/30 0 7,821 601,372 Hi(AEE) |WERIAGSRRS
2018/10/30 22,800 0 624,172 rEgE 10AMERFRE
2018/10/30 0 919 623,253 Hx 10ARBHER L FIEE
2018/10/31 35,000 0 658,253 1B SHENEF B IR
2018/10/31 0 35,000 623,253 HE WER10ANEFHE
2018/11/05 300 0 623,553 REEE EEERME
2018/11/09 300 0 623,853 REEE EEERNE
2018/11/25 300 0 624,153 REEE BEEIRE
2018/11/26 0 7,821 616,332 Hit(AEHE) |WERI0ABSRERS
2018/11/30 22,500 0 638,832 rEgE 1M BMERFBE
2018/11/30 0 912 637,920 X M ABGEMERLFEE
2018/11/30 1,200 0 639,120 REEE EEHEIRBE
2018/11/30 35,000 0 674,120 =N SEEHERK
2018/11/30 o[ 35,000 639,120 H&E WERNABKEE
2018/12/05 300 0 639,420 REEE EEERNE
2018/12/05 300 0 639,720 REEE BEEIRE
2018/12/21 588 0 640,308 FILRUA 2018 T EFIRUKA
2018/12/25 300 0 640,608 rEgE BEEIRRE
2018/12/27 21,900 0 662,508 REEE 12ARERFHE
2018/12/27 0 897 661,611 X 12ABBMERILFEE
2018/12/31 0 7,821 653,790| Hi(AEE) |WER1AGHERS:
2018/12/31 35,000 0 688,790 = SEEFHFERRK
2018/12/31 0 35,000 653,790 & WER12ANFHE
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3. AREIE

BEA BE%E Y& A&
BENE 420,000 | #EREK
8100 1,000 | TEEFEE
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